Waterfowl Harvest Data Sheet

Date:

11/23/24 Year:

2024-2025

Unit/Location:

Bradley/GA

Hunt:

General #1

Blind #

1
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1%

16

Total

# Hunters

3

2 3 3

3

3

0 0

0

29

Timeln

Time Out

Time Total

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00 0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

81:37:00

Species

Total

%

Wood Duck

=
=

69%

American Wigeon

6%

Gadwall

13%

Am. Black Duck

Mallard

Northern Pintail

Blue-Winged Teal

Northern Shoveler

Green-Winged Teal

6%

Canvasback

Redhead

Ring-necked Duck

Lesser Scaup

Greater Scaup

Common Goldeneye

Bufflehead

Ruddy Duck

Hooded Merganser
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Geese

o

Total Ducks + Geese

1 7 1
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# of Banded Ducks + Geese

Male:Female
(harvested waterfowl)

9:7

# of Visitors|
{hunters + observers)

29

Average # Birds/Hunter

0.5517

(#birds/hunter-hour)

Catch/Unit Effort

0.20

Notes:




Waterfowl Harvest Data Sheet Date: 11/16/24 Year: 2024-2025 Unit/Location: Bradley/GA Hunt: Youth Hunt

Blind # 1 2 3 4 5 6 i 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 1% 16 Total

# Hunters 1 1

Time In

Time Out

Time Total 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 3:20:00

Species M|F|M|F|M|F|M|F|M|F|M|F| M|F|M|F|M|F|M|F|M|F|M|F|M|F|M|F|M|F|M|F Total | %

Wood Duck 2

N

100%

American Wigeon

Gadwall

Am. Black Duck

Mallard

Northern Pintail

Blue-Winged Teal

Northern Shoveler

Green-Winged Teal

Canvashack

Redhead

Ring-necked Duck

Lesser Scaup

Greater Scaup

Common Goldeneye

Bufflehead

Ruddy Duck

Hooded Merganser

Total 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Geese [ [
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Total Ducks + Geese 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Male:Female
# of Banded Ducks + Geese (harvested waterfowl)| 1:0

# of Visitors Catch/Unit Effort
(hunters + observers) 1 Average # Birds/Hunter 2 (#birdsfhunter-hour)| 0.57

Notes:




Waterfowl Harvest Data Sheet

Date:

11/30/24

Year:

2024-2025

Unit/Location:

Bradley/GA

Hunt:

General #2

Blind # 1 2

4

5

7

3

10

11

12 13

14

15

16

Total

# Hunters

3

2

2

3

3

2 1

2

28

TimeIn

Time Out

Time Total 0:00 0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00 0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

82:29:00

Species M|F|M|F]|M|F

Total

%

Wood Duck
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56%

American Wigeon

3%

Gadwall

Am. Black Duck

Mallard

Northern Pintail

Blue-Winged Teal

3%

Northern Shoveler

6%

Green-Winged Teal 2

13%

Canvasback

Redhead

Ring-necked Duck

3%

Lesser Scaup

Greater Scaup

Common Goldeneye

6%

Bufflehead

Ruddy Duck

Hooded Merganser
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Total 0 0
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Geese | |
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Total Ducks + Geese 0 0
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# of Banded Ducks + Geese

Male:Female

(harvested waterfowl)

5:3

# of Visitors
(hunters + observers)| 28

Average # BirdsfHunter

1.1429

CatchfUnit Effort

(#birds/hunter-hour)

0.39

Notes: BBWD, 1 ea blinds 3 and 7
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